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Contract No.: DIR-CPO-4458 State of Texas DIR Data Communication and Networking Equipment 

TD SYNNEX Email: txdir@synnex.com  
 

Vendor Contact: Nick Coperine 914-618-1524 
 

TD SYNNEX Phone:  877-230-5680 
 

DIR Contact: Jacqueline 
Torres 

512-475-4588 
 

Authorized Reseller List Texas VID # Contact Name Mailing Address Telephone No. Fax No. Email Address 

GTS Technology Solutions 1742339797900 Sue Hawk 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 125, 
Austin, TX 78758 

512-681-6247 512-452-0691 Sue.Hawk@gts-ts.com 

SHI Government Solutions Inc 1223695478500 SHI Texas Team 1301 South MoPac Expressway, Suite 
375, Austin, TX 78746 

800-870-6079 512-732-0232 texas@shi.com 

CDW Government LLC 1364230110800 Peter McGee 230 North Milwaukee Ave, Vernon Hills, 
IL, 60061 

877-708-8009 312-705-4678 petmcge@cdw.com 

Southern Computer Warehouse 1582214685600 Julia Stewart 1395 S Marietta Pkwy, Bldg 300, Ste 
106, Marietta, GA, 30067 

770-579-8927 770-874-2497 scwbids@scw.com 

Sirius Computer Solutions Inc 1742836721700 Phyllis Byrd 10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500, San 
Antonio, TX 78216 

210-369-0617 866-313-0960 phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 

STEP CG, LLC 1300836376700 Craig Forrester 525 Fifth Street, #332, Covington, KY 281-769-8774   craig.forrester@stepcg.com 

Universal Adaptive Consulting 
Services, Inc. 

13522562357 Valencia S. 
Hicks 

4104 E. Parham Road, Suite B, Henrico, 
VA 23228 

804-288-8270 
x2010 

804-288-8274 Valencia.Hicks@uacsi.com  

Howard Technology Solutions, a 
Division of Howard Industries 

1640466143700 Krystal Avery PO BOX 1509, Laurel, MS 39441 601-399-5831 601-399-5077 kavery@howard.com 

V3Gate, LLC 12616019043 Jon Hart 555 Middle Creek Parkway Ste 120, 
Colorado Springs, CO 

855-483-4283 844-483-4283 jonhart@v3gate.com 

Connected Solutions Group 1475306845200 Kevin Morris 8529 Meadowbridge Rd. Suite 300, 
Mechanicsville, VA 

434-430-1053 804-432-9167 kmorris@csgstore.net 

IVCi LLC 1200399584700 Jenniger Eagen 601 Old Willets Path, Happaugue, NY 
11788 

800-224-7083   salesadministration@ivci.com  

RCN Communications DBA RCN 
Technologies 

1462702490500 Reed Perryman 200 Jennings Ave, Knoxville, TN 37917 865-293-0350 865-344-8600 reed@rcntechnologies.com  

Sequel Data Systems Inc 1742678386000 Jonathan 
Clifton 

11824 Jollyville Road, Suite 400, Austin, 
TX 78759 

512-918-8841 512-519-7868 jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com 

GHA Technologies, Inc. 18609719671 George 
Hertzberg 

8998 E Raintree Dr, Scottsdale, AZ, 
85260 

480-951-6865 480-951-6956 marketing@gha-associates.com 

ViewTech Group, LLC 1831781611600 Miki Clement 1207 Timerline Court, Ste 160, 
Southlake, TX, 76092 

817-717-9540 817-717-9620 mike.clement@viewtechgroup.com 

Computer Wholesale Products of 
America, Inc. 

17601177144 Michelle 
Kalkhoff 

PO BOX 11309, Spring, TX 77391-1309 281-251-9814 281-251-1394 supplies@cwpa.com 

General Datatech L.P. 1752756261900 Kurt Nordquist 10370 Richmond Ave, Houston, TX 
77042 

832-714-3104   Kurt.nordquist@gdt.com 

Solid IT Networks, Inc. 1752950821400 Christine 
Feddern 

16507 Hedgecroft, Ste 100, Houston, TX 
77060 

346-229-2429 281-999-4009 cfeddern@soliditnetworks.com 

GovDirect, Inc. 12733687136 Danielle Zoz 600 Cleveland Street, Suite 1100, 
Clearwater, FL 33755 

727-754-2686   sales@govdirect.com 

DiscountCell, Inc 42-1657844 Jennifer King 350 W 500 S, Provo, UT 84601 801-235-9809 801-705-0324 apdept@discountcell.com  

Action Technologies Group 82-4843758 Joe Berardi 3621 N Everbrook, Ln, STE 5 Muncie, IN 
47304 

216-513-8864   joe@talkatg.com 
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Virtual Communication Specialists 1571164705500 Lane Lunceford 1550 Rocky Ridge Road Athens, TX 
75751 

903-675-8604 903-675-8604 isr@vcommspec.com  

Pivot Technology Services Corp 12741860295 Roasi Castillon 6025 The Corners Parkway, Suite 100, 
Norcross, GA, 30092 

210-572-1289   rosali.castillon@computacenter.com 

Alliance Technology Group LLC 1522060067800 Randall McCrea 7010 Hi Tech Drive, Hanfover, MD 
21076 

443-561-0338   randall.mccrea@alliance-it.com 

USAT LLC 1561954547600 Jason Jenkins 605 Eastowne Dr, Chapel Hill, NC 27514 919-942-4214 919-942-4267 jjenkins@usatcorp.com  

Zones, LLC 1911431894200 Brandon Cossel 1102 15th Street SW, Suite 102, Auburn, 
WA, 98001 

253-205-3653 253-205-2653 brandon.cossel@zones.com 

ITSavvy 1550865845500 Brian Fields 313 S Rohlwing Road, Addison, IL, 60101 630-396-6305   bfields@itsavvy.com 

Ingram Technologies, LLC 1453217640200 Scott Ingram PO BOX 203324 Austin, TX 78720-3324 (512) 595-0285 512-857-9104 scott@ingramt.com 

PCN Strategies, Inc. 1464229806200 Tracey Gladish 1612 K Street NW, Suite 802, 
Washington, DC 20006 

202-421-0885   Tracey.g@pcnstrategies.com 

JJ&S Enterprises DBA SSA Technology 47-1960401 Shaun Steel 2737 North Tower Drive, Santa Clara, UT 
84765 

435-218-2727   shauns@gossatech.com  

Great South Texas Corporation dba 
Computer Solutions 

1942650013800 Tony Coleman 814 Arion Parkway, Suite 101, San 
Antonio, TX 78216 

210-369-0320 210-369-0389 tcoleman@comsoltx.com  

Intech Southwest Services, LLC 1204028528500 Kevin Reyher 4778 Research Dr, San Antonio, TX 
78240 

210-390-0000 n/a kreyher@intechsouthwest.com 

Deep South Communications LLC 1030560069300 Rhett 
Westerman 

20331 Highland Rd, Baton Rouge, LA 
70817 

225-802-9000 226-627-1001 rhett@dscnetworks.com 

Complete Tablet Solutions, LLC 1201752741200 Adrian Trejo 11525 Stonehollow Dr #b220, Austin, 
TX, 78758 

512-599-8883   atrejo@ctsmobility.com  

Tekgration, LLC 1832002617400 Staci Beane 539 W Commerce ST, Dallas TX 75208 210-729-9339   staci.beane@tekgration.com 

Red River Technology, LLC 1831909911700 Phillip Wieser 21 Water Street, Suite 500, Claremont, 
NH  03743 

703-577-1044 603-448-5132 Phillip.Wieser@redriver.com 

Carousel Industries of North America, 
Inc 

1061502254700 Lauren Testa 659 South County Trail, Exeter, RO 
02822 

401-583-4465 401-583-7796 ltesta@carouselindustries.com 

Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. 1201034351000 Amy Coffey 210 Prodo Drive, Jefferson City, MO, 
65109 

573-893-9888 314-754-9794 amy@turnkeymobile.com 

Kudelski Security, Inc. 1411961338900 Steve Speidel 130 East John Carpenter Freeway, Stuite 
300 Irving, TX 75062 

  (214) 420-5800 Steve.speidel@kudelskisecurity.com 

Jet Web Communications DBA Barcom 
Technology Solutions 

1205042641500 John Hubner 10443 Gulfdale St Ste 101 San Antonio, 
TX 78216 

(210) 930-6961 (210) 930-6960 jhuebener@barcoment.com 

Access Wireless Data Solutions 12626338102 David Schwarz 21756 State Road 54, Ste. 101, Lutz, FL 
33549 

813-751-2039 813-441-7800 daves@accesswds.com 

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, 
LLC 

1760515249906 Erik Hayko 777 E. Sonterra Blvd, Suite 300, San 
Antonio TX 78258 

608-371-6750 469-549-3888 ehayko@presidio.com 

Industrial Networking Solutions 1752778067400 Richard Rogers 3321 Essex Drive, Richardson, TX 75082 972-248-7466 
ext. 105 

972-248-9533 rrogers@industrialnetworking.com 

Redline Networks, LP 1202434236700 Ivor Flannery 2081 Hutton Drive #303 Carrollton, TX 
75006 

(972) 677-3600   accounting@redlinenet.com 

Ergotech Controls DBA Industrial 
Networking Solutions  

17527780674 00 Richard Rogers 3321 Essex Dr. Richardson TX 75082 (972) 248-7466 (972) 248-9533 rrogers@industrialnetworking.com 

Work Innovators LLC 18443784303 Ese Aihie 4400 State Hwy 121 Ste 300 Lewisville 
TX 75056 

(972) 777-2080   ese.aihie@workinnovators.com 
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AMSYS Innovative Solutions 1205107878503 Sunshine Lane 10101 SOUTHWEST FREEWAY SUITE 570 
Houston TX 77074 

713-484-7786   slane@amsysis.com 

United Data Technologies Inc (UDT) 1650566138500 David Wiese 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd, Suite 300 
Miramar, FL 33027 

(954) 308-5100   legalsupport@udtonline.com 

Enterprise Systems Corporation 10205943060000 Rodney Hyde 10910 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N 
Houston, TX 77064 

(713)-343-1222   rhyde@enter-sys.com 
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